
BELL CRAFT ROADSHOW: TENTATIVE AGREEMENT 

Date Local Location Rep 

Thursday, January 26 31 Brockville - Brockville Youth Arena 
138 Broadway Avenue  
6:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

Friday, January 27 Conference Call for Far North - Noon Jeff Brohman 

Monday, January 30 34-O 
 
 

Ottawa - St Anthony's Banquet hall 
523 St Anthony Street  
7:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman/Howard 
Law 

48 Sarnia Drew Wickens 

Tuesday, January 31 39-O 
 
 

Huntsville - Raymond Community 
Centre, 2013 Hwy 141, Utterson  
6: 00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

53 Chatham 7 pm Drew Wickens 

Wednesday, February 1 37 
 
 

Sudbury - Lexington Hotel, Salon A, 
50 Brady Street 
6:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

4747 Windsor - Riverside Baseball Ctr  
6865 Ontario Street  
7:00 pm 

Drew Wickens 

Thursday, February 2 36 
 
 

North Bay - Floor 2, Conference 
Room, 250 McIntyre 
4:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 
 
 

46 London, Unifor Local 27 Office  
606 1st Street 
7:00 pm 

Drew Wickens 

Monday, February 6 

 

25 17 Elm St, Toronto - Fraternal Order 
of Eagles building 
6:00 pm 

Ray Mortimer/Howard 
Law 

29-X 
 

Peterborough - Omemee Legion, 
Upstairs, 46 King Street E Omemee 
7:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

41 Owen Sound 
 

Drew Wickens 

Tuesday, February 7 27-C 
 
 
 
 

Flipper’s Fish House and Banquet 
Hall, 2300 Lawrence Ave East 
(North West Corner of Kennedy & 
Lawrence) 
5:30 pm 

Ray Mortimer/Howard 
Law 
 
 
 

40-0 Barrie - A.N.A.F. Hall, 52 Morrow Rd 
7:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 



Wednesday, February 8 28 
 
 
 

Steel Workers Hall 
115 Albert Street, Oshawa 
6:30 pm 

Ray Mortimer 

44 Knights of Columbus Conference Ctr. 
145 Dearborn Place, Waterloo, ON 
7:00 pm 

Drew Wickens/ Howard 
Law 

Thursday, February 9 

 

26 Leo Gerrard Union Centre 
1158 Aerowood Drive 
6:30 pm 

Ray Mortimer/Howard 
Law 

31 
 
 

Kingston - Local 31 Office 811 
Blackburn Mews  
6:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 
 
 

45 Brantford - 1100 Clarence St, 2nd FL 
7:00 pm 

Drew Wickens 
 

Monday, February 13  49 
 

Atikokan, Fort Frances Jeff Brohman 

Tuesday, February 14 49 Kenora, Dryden 
 

Jeff Brohman 

42 Hamilton - Knights of Columbus Hall 
220 Queenston Rd,  Hamilton  
6:30 pm 

Drew Wickens/H Law 
 

 
Wednesday, February 15 

 
49 

 
Nipigon, Thunder Bay 
 

 
Jeff Brohman 

 43 Niagara - The Peninsula Inn 
7373 Niagara Square Drive, Niagara 
Falls - 6:30 pm 

Drew Wickens/ H Law 

Thursday, February 16 35 409 Stewart St. Rocky Mountain 
House, Renfrew, 6:30 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

Monday, February 20 38 Sault St. Marie - Quattro Hotel - 
Michigan Room, 229 Great 
Northern Rd. 
7:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

Tuesday, February 21 30-O Belleville - Boardroom, 380 College 
St. 5:00 pm 

Jeff Brohman 

Wednesday, February 22 - Boxes due in Ottawa by 3:00 pm 

Thursday, February 23 - Count 
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